
N° APELLIDO LIGA DD/MM/AA RANKING # TORNEOS

1 SIERRA JUAN P. CAS 13-05-94 5 19
2 ORTIZ DIEGO F VAL 16-09-94 16 12
3 ROA DAVID L BOG 27-10-93 38 15
4 SANCHEZ CAMILO CUN 12-04-93 72 11
5 ZAPATA LUIS F VAL 20-06-94 87 6
6 RESTREPO ESTEBAN ANT 15-06-95 103 1
7 FIGUEREDO SEBASTIAN VAL 23-11-93
8 CASTILLO CHRISTIAN C VAL 08-02-91
9 ALT
10 ALT
11 ALT
12 ALT
13 ALT
14 ALT
15 ALT
16 ALT
17 ALT
18 ALT
19 ALT
20 ALT
21 ALT
22 ALT
23 ALT
24 ALT
25 ALT
26 ALT
27 ALT
28 ALT
29 CHILITO DEINER CAU 27-01-93 W.C.
30 W.C.
31 PERAFAN FRANCISCO CAU 28-02-94 W.C.
32 ECHEVERRY GABRIEL CAU 24-01-92 W.C.

1
2
3
4
5

1 OSPINA FRANCISCO J BOG 29-10-94 24 16
2 MOLINA JIMMY CUN 28-12-93 40 12
3 SERNA ANTONIO J BOG 12-05-95 66 3
4 DUARTE JAIRO BOG 09-07-92 90 11
5 OROZCO ALEJANDRO QUI 18-08-95 124 2
6 SAAVEDRA SANTIAGO VAL 22-05-95 133 3
7 CARDENAS DANIEL VAL 31-07-95 113 2
8 SUAREZ JUAN P. BOY 24-06-95 139 3
9 QUINTERO FREDY S MET 30-08-94 43 9
10 SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ANT 13-03-94 45 7

ALTERNANTES

ACEPTACIONES DIRECTAS
LISTADOS FINALES

POPAYAN, CAUCA 9 AL 12 DE JUNIO
Sub 21 AÑOS MASCULINO
MODALIDAD SENCILLOS

RETIROS

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE TENIS
ACEPTACIONES TORNEO GRADO 4


